Date

01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
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01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
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01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19

Time
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00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-3:00PM
00PM-3:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
2:00PM-3:30PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-3:30PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00AM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
:00PM-4:00PM

Property Type
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

MLS #
237733

230784
230731
237072
229284
236634
234710
236904
216102
216396
238749
230636
235112
235375
236912
238287
233149
233011
236881
233192
221440
238278
237532
237951
228195
238552
238591
230598
236944
238276
236408
234633
236864
232631
235168
230824
234756
238376
236447
238475
237330
232987
237071
238767
238607
236998
237209
234599
237855
238270
227946
237098
230638
237597
237380
233063
214543
235211
237308
238435
237000

Address
1946 Leeward Cove

226 Cattail Trail

5053 Sweetwater Drive
132 Doe Lane

308 Grist Mill Drive

802 Dumaine Drive
134 Carondelet Court
110 Chesterton Court
108 Heron Walk

104 Heron Walk

702 Duckwater Landing
203 Lakewood Point Drive
347 Antietam Drive

249 Piccadilly Circle
3636 Greenacres Place #92

3636 Greenacres Drive #92

412 Gator Cove

515 Weavers Way
2216 Belle Grove Drive
129 Carondelet Court
117 Carondelet Court
1816 Bayou Bend Drive
213 Jasmine Walk Street
2406 Melrose Avenue
107 Vieux Carre

225 Poydras

340 Avondale

723 Dumaine Drive
406 Madison Street
206 Bobbie Street
5775 Gold Crest Drive
103 Decatur Street
3406 Palmdale Place
66 Tumbury Drive

810 Durango

2109 Hollow Wood
1916 Highpoint Place
1910 Highpoint Place
1804 Sparrow Ridge
434 Cross Drive

325 W Jackson Avenue
1529 Barclay Drive

4606 Norway Drive
352 Arthur

7702 Millicent Circle
9637 Hillsboro Drive
925 Fairview Street

188 Grey Eagle Drive
9421 Kevin Drive

10476 Plum Creek Drive
127 Eagle Bend Way
6814 Snowmass Street
1124 Pelican Creek Drive
425 Slattery Boulevard
147 Charles Avenue
6302 Querbes Drive
1029 Abbie Glenn Lane
172 Ockley Drive

906 Kirby Place
2075 Sand Crest Drive

2138 Silverwood Drive

City

Benton
Benton
Benton
Benton
Benton
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Bossier City
Haughton
Haughton
Haughton
Haughton
Haughton
Haughton
Natchitoches
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport

Subdivision

CYPRESS BAY
KINGSTON PLANTATION
SWEETWATER OAKS
DOE LANE ESTATE
KINGSTON PLANTATION
ST CHARLES COURT
OAK ALLEY

OAK ALLEY

PROVIDENT OAKS
PROVIDENT OAKS
LAKEWOOD

LAKEWOOD
GARDENS/SOUTHGATE
TIBURON

CARRIAGE QUARTERS
CARRIAGE QUARTERS
STONEBRIDGE
LAKEWOOD
GREENACRES

OAK ALLEY

OAK ALLEY

BAYOU BEND SUB
CROSSING/WEMPLE
GREENACRES

OAK ALLEY

ST CHARLES COURT
SAVANNAH PLACE

ST CHARLES COURT
GREENACRES PLACE
CARRIAGE SQUARE
GOLDEN MEADOWS

ST CHARLES COURT
BELLAIRE

STONEBRIDGE

THE VILLAGE AT TIBURON
FOREST HILLS

FOREST HILLS

FOREST HILLS

FOREST HILLS

FOX CROSSING

FOX CREEK ESTATES
RURAL

CLINGMAN BROADMOOR SUB
BROADMOOR SUB
MILLICENT PLACE
SOUTHERN HILLS ESTATES
WAVERLY SUB

THE HAVEN

FORBING HEIGHTS
NORRIS FERRY CROSSING
THE HAVEN
TIMBERLINE SUB
NORRIS FERRY CROSSING
SLATTERY PARK
BROADMOOR SUB
PIERREMONT PARK SUB
LAKESIDE ON LONG LAKE
BROADMOOR SUB
FREEMAN PLACE
BURGUNDY RIDGE SUB
BURGUNDY RIDGE SUB

Parish
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Bossier
Natchitoches
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo

vy

eds
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Bth
3.0
3.1
4.0
2.0
3.1
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.1
3.1
3.1
2.1
2.1
2.0
2.0
3.1
2.1
1.1
2.0
2.0
2.1
2.0
3.0
2.1
3.1
2.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
3.1
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.1
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
202
2.0
2.0
2.0
4.2

Price
$397,000
$525,900
$417,999
$155,000
$515,000
$330,605
$459,900
$459,900
$617,850
$529,700
$365,000
$385,000
$282,900
$445,000
$125,000

$1,200
$342,500
$364,500
$135,000
$434,000
$432,000
$278,400
$299,900
$248,900
$499,000
$429,000
$274,000
$337,900
$279,900
$105,000
$197,900
$310,000
$139,900
$339,000
$268,900
$411,900
$393,000
$359,900
$239,900
$200,000
$127,000
$339,800
$158,400
$229,900
$194,000
$132,000
$245,000
$219,900
$108,000
$215,000
$349,000
$265,000
$199,900
$212,322
$179,900
$1,599,000
$495,000
$359,900
$314,000
$231,000
$233,000

Office
SNYDO1

DREAO1
DREAO1
DOWLO03
SNYDO02
DREAO1
SNYDO02
SNYDO02
SALT02
SALT02
SPGNO1
DOWLO3
DREAO1
BRUCO1
LINDO1
LINDO1
DREAO1
ALLYO1
DREAO1
SALT02
SALT02
DREAO1
KLWMO1
KLWMO01
SALT02
SNYDO02
SNYDO02
KLWMO1
KLWMO1
KLWMO1
DOWLO03
CROWO1
LINDO1
DOWLO03
DOWLO3
SNYDO1
SNYDO02
ALLYO1
DREAO1
KWPWO01
KLWMO1
ALLYO1
DOWLO03
SNYDO1
KLWMO1
KLWMO1
DOWLO1
DOWLO3
DREAO1
SBCRO1
DOWLO1
KLWMO1
SPGNO1
RLTAO1
KLWMO1
DOWLO1
EXECO1
KLWMO1
ALLYO1
DOWLO1
DOWLO1
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Date
01/27/19

01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19

01/27/19

01/27/19
01/27/19
01/27/19

Time
2:00PM-4:00PM

00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-3:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM

00PM-4:00PM

00PM-4:00PM
00PM-4:00PM
:00PM-4:00PM
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Property Type
Residential

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Residential

Residential
Residential
Residential

MLS #
233114

228192
236479
236832
234811
235317
231156
234597
235365
232843
237053
238596
237525
217083
237478
235193

232762

231010
237494
236495

Address
2079 Sand Crest Drive

8805 Beau Chene Drive
225 Pierremont Road
124 Arbor Lane

4732 Richmond Avenue
578 Janie Court

604 Oak Hill Drive
10014 Commander Drive
707 Huron Street

4127 Baltimore Avenue
108 Huss Court

268 Eagle Bend Way
9007 Cedar Creek

212 Grey Eagle Drive
4545 S Fairway Drive
185 Carrollton

198 Captain Hm Shreve
Boulevard

7921 Captain Cooley Drive

266 Stark Road
203 Wax Wing Street

City
Shreveport

Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport

Shreveport

Shreveport
Stonewall
Stonewall

Subdivision
BURGUNDY RIDGE SUB

LES MAISONS SUR LA ROUGE

PIERREMONT ACRES
JUNIPER PLACE SUB
GLEN IRIS SUB

SPRING LAKE ESTATES
MONTROSE PARK
ELLERBE ROAD ESTATES
SOUTH HIGHLANDS SUB
FAIRFIELD HEIGHTS
LAWLER GARDENS SUB
THE HAVEN

THE CEDARS

THE HAVEN

COUNTRY CLUB HEIGHTS
BROADMOOR SUB

THE HAVEN

THE HAVEN
LINWOOD AVE FARMS
MEADOWS OF PELICAN

Parish
Caddo

Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo
Caddo

Caddo

Caddo
Desoto
Desoto

Beds
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Bth
2.0

3.0
2.1
2.0
3.1
2.1
4.0
2.0
2.0
3.1
2.0
2.0
2.1
2.1
2.0
2.0

2.0

3.1
2.0
3.0

Price
$233,700

$350,000
$239,900
$175,900
$329,900
$215,000
$910,000
$269,000
$149,900
$232,500
$239,000
$257,000
$167,000
$268,900
$149,900
$169,900

$270,000

$695,000
$229,995
$369,900

Office
DOWLO1

DOWLO1
DOWLO1
DOWLO1
KLWMO1
EXECO1
EXECO1
EXECO1
SALTO1
LAMBO1
ALLYO1
DOWLO1
DREAO1
DOWLO1
DOWLO1
SALTO1

DOWLO1

DOWLO1
SNYDO02
SNYDO02
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