					011	0.1.11.11	5 11	- 1		B.1 000	
Date	Time	Property Type	MLS #	Address	City	Subdivision	Parish	Beds	Bth	Price Off	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237733	1946 Leeward Cove	Benton	CYPRESS BAY	Bossier	3	3.0	\$397,000 SN	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	230784	226 Cattail Trail	Benton	KINGSTON PLANTATION	Bossier	5	3.1	\$525,900 DR	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	230731	5053 Sweetwater Drive	Benton	SWEETWATER OAKS	Bossier	4	4.0	\$417,999 DR	REA01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237072	132 Doe Lane	Benton	DOE LANE ESTATE	Bossier	3	2.0	\$155,000 DO	OWL03
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	229284	308 Grist Mill Drive	Benton	KINGSTON PLANTATION	Bossier	4	3.1	\$515,000 SN	NYD02
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	236634	802 Dumaine Drive	Bossier City	ST CHARLES COURT	Bossier	4	3.0	\$330,605 DR	
. , , .	2:00PM-4:00PM			134 Carondelet Court	,	OAK ALLEY		3	3.0	. ,	
01/27/19		Residential	234710		Bossier City		Bossier			\$459,900 SN	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	236904	110 Chesterton Court	Bossier City	OAK ALLEY	Bossier	4	3.0	\$459,900 SN	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	216102	108 Heron Walk	Bossier City	PROVIDENT OAKS	Bossier	3	3.0	\$617,850 SAI	ALT02
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	216396	104 Heron Walk	Bossier City	PROVIDENT OAKS	Bossier	3	2.1	\$529,700 SAI	ALT02
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238749	702 Duckwater Landing	Bossier City	LAKEWOOD	Bossier	4	3.1	\$365,000 SP	PGN01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	230636	203 Lakewood Point Drive	Bossier City	LAKEWOOD	Bossier	5	3.1	\$385,000 DO	OWL03
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	235112	347 Antietam Drive	Bossier City	GARDENS/SOUTHGATE	Bossier	3	2.1	\$282,900 DR	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	235375	249 Piccadilly Circle		TIBURON	Bossier	3	2.1	\$445,000 BR	
- , , -					Bossier City						
	1:00PM-3:00PM	Residential	236912	3636 Greenacres Place #92	Bossier City	CARRIAGE QUARTERS	Bossier	2	2.0	\$125,000 LIN	
	1:00PM-3:00PM	Residential	238287	3636 Greenacres Drive #92	Bossier City	CARRIAGE QUARTERS	Bossier	2	2.0	\$1,200 LIN	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	233149	412 Gator Cove	Bossier City	STONEBRIDGE	Bossier	4	3.1	\$342,500 DR	REA01
01/27/19	12:00PM-3:30PM	Residential	233011	515 Weavers Way	Bossier City	LAKEWOOD	Bossier	4	2.1	\$364,500 ALL	LY01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	236881	2216 Belle Grove Drive	Bossier City	GREENACRES	Bossier	3	1.1	\$135,000 DR	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	233192	129 Carondelet Court	Bossier City	OAK ALLEY	Bossier	3	2.0	\$434,000 SAI	
					•						
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	221440	117 Carondelet Court	Bossier City	OAK ALLEY	Bossier	2	2.0	\$432,000 SAI	
	1:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238278	1816 Bayou Bend Drive	Bossier City	BAYOU BEND SUB	Bossier	3	2.1	\$278,400 DR	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237532	213 Jasmine Walk Street	Bossier City	CROSSING/WEMPLE	Bossier	3	2.0	\$299,900 KL	LWM01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237951	2406 Melrose Avenue	Bossier City	GREENACRES	Bossier	4	3.0	\$248,900 KL	LWM01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	228195	107 Vieux Carre	Bossier City	OAK ALLEY	Bossier	3	2.1	\$499,000 SAI	ALT02
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238552	225 Poydras	Bossier City	ST CHARLES COURT	Bossier	4	3.1	\$429,000 SN	
					,			3			
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238591	340 Avondale	Bossier City	SAVANNAH PLACE	Bossier		2.0	\$274,000 SN	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	230598	723 Dumaine Drive	Bossier City	ST CHARLES COURT	Bossier	3	3.0	\$337,900 KL	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	236944	406 Madison Street	Bossier City	GREENACRES PLACE	Bossier	5	3.0	\$279,900 KL	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238276	206 Bobbie Street	Bossier City	CARRIAGE SQUARE	Bossier	3	2.0	\$105,000 KL	LWM01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	236408	5775 Gold Crest Drive	Bossier City	GOLDEN MEADOWS	Bossier	3	2.0	\$197,900 DO	OWL03
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	234633	103 Decatur Street	Bossier City	ST CHARLES COURT	Bossier	4	3.0	\$310,000 CR	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	236864	3406 Palmdale Place	Bossier City	BELLAIRE	Bossier	3	2.0	\$139,900 LIN	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	232631	66 Tumbury Drive	Bossier City	STONEBRIDGE	Bossier	4	3.0	\$339,000 DO	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	235168	810 Durango	Bossier City	THE VILLAGE AT TIBURON	Bossier	3	2.0	\$268,900 DO	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	230824	2109 Hollow Wood	Haughton	FOREST HILLS	Bossier	5	4.0	\$411,900 SN	NYD01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	234756	1916 Highpoint Place	Haughton	FOREST HILLS	Bossier	4	3.1	\$393,000 SN	NYD02
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238376	1910 Highpoint Place	Haughton	FOREST HILLS	Bossier	5	3.0	\$359,900 ALL	LY01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	236447	1804 Sparrow Ridge	Haughton	FOREST HILLS	Bossier	3	2.0	\$239,900 DR	
	1:00PM-3:30PM	Residential	238475	434 Cross Drive	Haughton	FOX CROSSING	Bossier	4	2.0	\$200,000 KW	
					-						
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237330	325 W Jackson Avenue	Haughton	FOX CREEK ESTATES	Bossier	3	2.0	\$127,000 KL	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	232987	1529 Barclay Drive	Natchitoches	RURAL	Natchitoches	5	3.0	\$339,800 ALL	LY01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237071	4606 Norway Drive	Shreveport	CLINGMAN BROADMOOR SUB	Caddo	3	2.0	\$158,400 DO	OWL03
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238767	352 Arthur	Shreveport	BROADMOOR SUB	Caddo	3	2.0	\$229,900 SN	NYD01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238607	7702 Millicent Circle	Shreveport	MILLICENT PLACE	Caddo	2	2.0	\$194,000 KL	
	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	236998	9637 Hillsboro Drive	Shreveport	SOUTHERN HILLS ESTATES	Caddo	3	2.0	\$132,000 KL	
					•						
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237209	925 Fairview Street	Shreveport	WAVERLY SUB	Caddo	4	2.1	\$245,000 DO	
. , , .	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	234599	188 Grey Eagle Drive	Shreveport	THE HAVEN	Caddo	3	2.0	\$219,900 DO	
	1:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237855	9421 Kevin Drive	Shreveport	FORBING HEIGHTS	Caddo	3	2.0	\$108,000 DR	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238270	10476 Plum Creek Drive	Shreveport	NORRIS FERRY CROSSING	Caddo	3	2.0	\$215,000 SB0	BCR01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	227946	127 Eagle Bend Way	Shreveport	THE HAVEN	Caddo	4	3.0	\$349,000 DO	OWL01
	2:00AM-4:00PM	Residential	237098	6814 Snowmass Street	Shreveport	TIMBERLINE SUB	Caddo	3	2.2	\$265,000 KL	
01/2//13	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	230638	1124 Pelican Creek Drive	Shreveport	NORRIS FERRY CROSSING	Caddo	3	2.0	\$199,900 SP	
01/27/10	2.00FINE#.00FIN	Residential									
01/27/19	2.00DM 4.00DM		237597	425 Slattery Boulevard	Shreveport	SLATTERY PARK	Caddo	3	2.0	\$212,322 RL	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM					PUCADMOOD CLIP	Caddo	3	2.0	\$179,900 KL	LWM01
01/27/19 01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237380	147 Charles Avenue	Shreveport	BROADMOOR SUB					
01/27/19 01/27/19				147 Charles Avenue 6302 Querbes Drive	Shreveport Shreveport	PIERREMONT PARK SUB	Caddo	5	4.2	\$1,599,000 DO	
01/27/19 01/27/19 01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237380								OWL01
01/27/19 01/27/19 01/27/19 01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM 2:00PM-4:00PM 2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential Residential	237380 233063 214543	6302 Querbes Drive 1029 Abbie Glenn Lane	Shreveport Shreveport	PIERREMONT PARK SUB LAKESIDE ON LONG LAKE	Caddo Caddo	5 4	4.2 3.1	\$1,599,000 DO \$495,000 EXI	OWL01 KEC01
01/27/19 01/27/19 01/27/19 01/27/19 01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM 2:00PM-4:00PM 2:00PM-4:00PM 2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential Residential Residential Residential	237380 233063 214543 235211	6302 Querbes Drive 1029 Abbie Glenn Lane 172 Ockley Drive	Shreveport Shreveport Shreveport	PIERREMONT PARK SUB LAKESIDE ON LONG LAKE BROADMOOR SUB	Caddo Caddo Caddo	5 4 4	4.2 3.1 3.0	\$1,599,000 DO \$495,000 EXI \$359,900 KL	OWL01 KEC01 LWM01
01/27/19 01/27/19 01/27/19 01/27/19 01/27/19 01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM 2:00PM-4:00PM 2:00PM-4:00PM 2:00PM-4:00PM 2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential	237380 233063 214543 235211 237308	6302 Querbes Drive 1029 Abbie Glenn Lane 172 Ockley Drive 906 Kirby Place	Shreveport Shreveport Shreveport Shreveport	PIERREMONT PARK SUB LAKESIDE ON LONG LAKE BROADMOOR SUB FREEMAN PLACE	Caddo Caddo Caddo Caddo	5 4 4 4	4.2 3.1 3.0 3.1	\$1,599,000 DO \$495,000 EXI \$359,900 KL' \$314,000 ALL	OWL01 KEC01 LWM01 LY01
01/27/19 01/27/19 01/27/19 01/27/19 01/27/19 01/27/19 01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM 2:00PM-4:00PM 2:00PM-4:00PM 2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential Residential Residential Residential	237380 233063 214543 235211	6302 Querbes Drive 1029 Abbie Glenn Lane 172 Ockley Drive	Shreveport Shreveport Shreveport	PIERREMONT PARK SUB LAKESIDE ON LONG LAKE BROADMOOR SUB	Caddo Caddo Caddo	5 4 4	4.2 3.1 3.0	\$1,599,000 DO \$495,000 EXI \$359,900 KL	OWL01 KEC01 LWM01 LY01 OWL01

Date	Time	Property Type	MLS #	Address	City	Subdivision	Parish	Beds	Bth	Price	Office
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	233114	2079 Sand Crest Drive	Shreveport	BURGUNDY RIDGE SUB	Caddo	4	2.0	\$233,700	DOWL01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	228192	8805 Beau Chene Drive	Shreveport	LES MAISONS SUR LA ROUGE	Caddo	4	3.0	\$350,000	DOW/I 01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	236479	225 Pierremont Road	Shreveport	PIERREMONT ACRES	Caddo	3	2.1	\$239,900	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	236832	124 Arbor Lane	Shreveport	JUNIPER PLACE SUB	Caddo	3	2.0	\$175,900	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	234811	4732 Richmond Avenue	Shreveport	GLEN IRIS SUB	Caddo	4	3.1	\$329,900	
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	235317	578 Janie Court	Shreveport	SPRING LAKE ESTATES	Caddo	3	2.1	\$215,000	
01/27/19	1:00PM-3:00PM	Residential	231156	604 Oak Hill Drive	Shreveport	MONTROSE PARK	Caddo	5	4.0	\$910,000	EXEC01
01/27/19	1:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	234597	10014 Commander Drive	Shreveport	ELLERBE ROAD ESTATES	Caddo	3	2.0	\$269,000	EXEC01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	235365	707 Huron Street	Shreveport	SOUTH HIGHLANDS SUB	Caddo	3	2.0	\$149,900	SALT01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	232843	4127 Baltimore Avenue	Shreveport	FAIRFIELD HEIGHTS	Caddo	3	3.1	\$232,500	LAMB01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237053	108 Huss Court	Shreveport	LAWLER GARDENS SUB	Caddo	4	2.0	\$239,000	ALLY01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	238596	268 Eagle Bend Way	Shreveport	THE HAVEN	Caddo	3	2.0	\$257,000	DOWL01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237525	9007 Cedar Creek	Shreveport	THE CEDARS	Caddo	2	2.1	\$167,000	DREA01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	217083	212 Grey Eagle Drive	Shreveport	THE HAVEN	Caddo	3	2.1	\$268,900	DOWL01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237478	4545 S Fairway Drive	Shreveport	COUNTRY CLUB HEIGHTS	Caddo	3	2.0	\$149,900	DOWL01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	235193	185 Carrollton	Shreveport	BROADMOOR SUB	Caddo	2	2.0	\$169,900	SALT01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	232762	198 Captain Hm Shreve Boulevard	Shreveport	THE HAVEN	Caddo	3	2.0	\$270,000	DOWL01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	231010	7921 Captain Cooley Drive	Shreveport	THE HAVEN	Caddo	4	3.1	\$695,000	DOWL01
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	237494	266 Stark Road	Stonewall	LINWOOD AVE FARMS	Desoto	3	2.0	\$229,995	SNYD02
01/27/19	2:00PM-4:00PM	Residential	236495	203 Wax Wing Street	Stonewall	MEADOWS OF PELICAN	Desoto	4	3.0	\$369,900	SNYD02